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LICENSE

NUMBER

9251

10020.

102b8

11177-

10954

12278

12339

13193

12971

13515

13059

13128

13019

1U836

14795

150 b 3

15260

14759

. 15827 .

16044

16216 -

16642

16694

17027

16909

16943

56 B

15055

72i| B

953 B

1164 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Flake

Flowers

Flowers

. Floyd

Floyd

Flemming

FloyEl

Fleming

Flood

Fleming

Flam

Fleischer

Flemming

Flowers

•^loyd

Flake

Fleming

Fleck

Fleming

Fleming

. Fleenor

Floyd

Floore

Floyd

Fleming

Fleming

Fleming

Floyd

Flake

^leming

Flake

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

...Clo.riae
Sallev. S.C.

Lavenia. - ... _

Cowards, S .C .

Eunice... . .

iiartsville, S.C.

Lizzie G.

Columbia. S.C.

Virginia Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Lois Irene

Belton, S.C.

Dorothy V.

C o l u m b i a , S T G .

Mosetta A.

Hai-tsvl T i f f , S.G
Minnie

Swansea. &. C.

Bessie Lee
Abbeville, S. C.

Janet

New York, N. Y.

Joan Phillips

Mount Vernon. N.

Evangeline

Eastover, S. C.

Bessie
Co 1 nmhi fi , S . C.

Myrtis Lee

Columbia. S. G.
Mae Vernelle

Columbia, S. C.

^ertye Ruth
Columbia, S. C.

Janet G.

Cran£Qrd^_JL_*l,

Mary
Philadelphia, Pa -

Laura

Columbia. S. C.

Kings oort, Tenn.

La Von E-
Columbia. S. C.

. -Florence

Ft. Worth. Tex.

Eunice

Florence, S. C.

Bertha Lee S.

Belton, S, C.

Juanita

Sumter. S. C.

Martha Christiai

Richmond, Vn.

LI Hie Cooper

McCormick. S. C.

Bessie

Leesville, S. C •

Betty G.

Greensboro, N.C-

Esther Mae .
Co lumbia , S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gunter

Miles .. .

.Biggs

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

A. R.

Wageaer. S .C.

Cowards. S .C.

B.F.,Jr,

Wilmlncton.H. C.

Lowery ; W. A. .
! Columbia. S.C.

Dennis

Tidwell

Loman. -Sarle
Columbia, S.C.

^illiam Preston
Columbia, S.C.

Wilson Earl D.

^nl.umbi a. S .C.

Moon

Howard

Alvin L»

TJftvbfirry , S.C.
Grandalee
Swansea. S. C.

Seigler R. F.

Abbeville. S.C.

Liebman

Lubet

Y.

Jones

Montgomery

Samuel

New York. W. Y.

Nathaniel R.

Ft. Jackson, S. L/.

Robert
Clinton. S. C.

Andrew

Columbia. S. C.

Miller j Francis J.
Columbia. S. C.

Register

Smoak

Baloney

Alfred D.
Columbia. S. C.

W. Clark
Barnwellf S. C.

William B.
Ft_. <J_ ackson . S . C

Eleazer . Harvey

Chapin. S. C.

Jones .Murray T.

Chicago, Tl 1 .

Milhorn . j Lonnle.H.

KinesDort. Tenn.

Yandle Alonzo C.
Columbia. S. C.

Ban tie j Fred .G..

St. Louis . Mo.

Hall

Duncan

Fite

Co lie

Alken, S. 0.

Louis E.

Jacksnnvl 1 le ^1 R

.Arthur W.

Fulton, KV.

Gordon j James Roy
Richmond, Va.

Zakrzewski j steve C.

South River. N.

Harsey

Marbert

. John 0.

Leesville, S .C-

Francis E.

! Columbia^ S. C.

".ooten Ben p-
Columbia, S. C.

Age of
Man

ABB of
Woman

31;-
18

^l
23

ho
M
29
18
25
18
21

26

21

29

43
?^
31
?^
2k
21

19
19

1+6

2i|

19 .
16

21
18

22
-21
23
23
.21
19

21.
21

21
1R

hz
29
31

*
21
18
22

23

22

J_*.27^

2k
22

kk
3?

w
White

C
Colored

W .

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

G

G

W

W

W

W

C

C

w

w

w

w

w

w.

w

w

w

w

w.

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

ETov

Sep

Jun

Jun

Jul.

Jun

Sep.

Mar

Jul

Jul

Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

.Tipr

May

Aug

Jan

Day

21

18

1?

21

_6_

16

1

19

27

6

27

11

6

16

A-QP i 11

- *

A up;

Jan

Feb

Aug

Sep

AUE

Jun

Aug

Nov
Nov

Mar

2

19

1?

10

1

.27
28
1

year

1936

1917

1939

191*0

i n

191,1

19UT

1 9 ) 1

1941

19I+1

191*2

19U2

JL9UE.

19i;2

19LH

19k 3

19i|.î

19l|.I|.

19J4-U

19U^

19U5

19^6
1Q)|^

19U6
191] 6

191|7

Manufactured and Sold bv The B. L, Bryan Company. Columbia. S. CL

1. Date or Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nov

oep

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jun

Sep

Mar

Jul

Day

21

18

12

22

6

16

1

22

19

/ear

1936

1937

1993

1939

1939

191*0

191*0

191*1

191*1

Wov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

May

May

Aug

Jan

Apr

Apr

Aug

Jan

Feb

.Aug

Sep

Aug

Jun

Aug
' A n n -

Nov
Hov

Mar
Mar

b

6

28

7

11

5

31

a

16

11

25

2

30

19

15

22

17

10

2

28
28

-3

191*1

191*1

191*1

191*2

191*2

191*2

191*2

191*2

191*3

19U3

191*3

191*3

1914*

19l*U

191*1*

191*1*

1945

1945

191*6
191*6

191*6

191(6

191*7
191*7

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

.Sara .R* Boozer .. .
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer.
N . P . Tor S .C.
I . R X I ngf.nn , R . fl .

Sara R. Boozer
}^Jf n £ 0 £ n S.C. u _

Rev. L.G.Payne

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.

Sara R. Boozer

Sare R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.exl ncrton, 3 . C.

Sara R. Boozer
IS. £. for S- C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Iff. 5. for S. C.,Lexineton. S. C.

No record of marri

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C,,
Lexington, S. G-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, o. C.

Rev. Barnes Watson
Eastover, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T.fiTn ng1"-nn, -^ . c.

Sara R. Boozer
1ST. P. for S- C.,Lexington. S. C.
Rev. Guy C. Hinson

Columbia, &. C.

Rev. F. Clyde Eelu:

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for S. C*Lexington, S. c.

Rev. C. C. McElwai
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
IT. P. for S,, C,
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. .P. . fo r S. C.
Lexington. S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
W. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara E. Boozer

Sara R^ Boozer
jj . Jr • j. or o . v JL
Lexington, S. C.

W. H. Thompson
Magistrate

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C-

Rev. B. D. Chamber
Columbia, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
IT. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

T.fiT-i ng-hnn, 8 C j

Rev. L. G. Payne

Columbia, S. C.

TM "D - f * / - s i o C j r" .
iv. i. J. U_L O. U

! Lfixi ng tnn , R , f. .
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Mother's consent

Mrs. L. V. -flake .
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